HANDLER LIST FOR CALIFORNIA WALNUTS

UPDATE FROM
AUGUST 2020

Acme Walnut/Lake County Walnut, Inc.

Almond Ace Packing, Inc.
Alpine Pacific Nut Co.
Andersen & Sons Shelling

Andersen Nut Corporation

Anderson Barngrover Ranch Co., Inc.

Avanti Nut Company
Beard’s Quality Nut Company
Bear Republic Nut Company
Beecher Lane Walnut
Berberian Nut Company
Bertagna Nut Company
Borges of California

Ray Bray

Bremner Farms

Cal Prune & Nuts LLC

Cal Ranch, Inc.

California Valley Nut Company
California Walnut Co., Inc.
C.A.P.EX.

Carriere Family Farms

Chico Nut

Chinchiolo Farming Co., Inc.
Clements Nut Company
Continente Nut LLC

C.R. Crain & Sons, Inc.
Crain Marketing, Inc.

Crain Walnut Shelling
Custom Almonds LLC/Toor Farming
Dale Packing Inc.

Danamark Walnut

DeRuosi Nut

Diamond Foods, LLC

Dixon Ridge Farms

Duche, T.M. Nut Co., Inc.
Empire Nut Company, LLC
Ferrari Farms, Inc.

Fillmore Farms

Four Leaf Farms LLC

Frazier Nut Farms, Inc.

Full Belly Farm

Gibson Farms

Gold State Nut Company
Golden Pacific Farms, LLC
Goldriver Orchards

Great Pacific Nut Company
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info@acmewalnut.com
sales@®almondace.com
info@alpinepacificnut.com
info@andersenshelling.com
dan@andersennut.co
davetaylor@abranch.onmicrosoft.com
avantinut@sbcglobal.net
qualitynut@gmail.com
info@bearrepublicnut.com
mgtdasso@aol.com
sales@bncnut.com
bertagnanutco@gmail.com
sales@carrierefarms.com
ray@brayfarms.net
bremnerfarms@hotmail.com
calpruneandnuts@yshoo.com
export@®calranchfood.com
chris@calvalleynut.com
greg@californiawalnutcompany.com
sales@apesteve.com
sales@carrierefarms.com
almonds@chiconut.com
walnuts@chinchiolofarming.com
clementsnut@®gmail.com
jerry@continentenut.com
crainranch@crainranch.com
georgia@crainranch.com
crainwalnut@crainwalnut.com
bik.hundal@toorfarming.com
sunnydale@daleinvestments.com
danamarkg@gmail.com
walnuts@deruosinut.com
growerinfo@diamondfoods.com
info@dixonridgefarms.com
duche@duchenut.com
gary@empirenut.com
jeff@ferrarifarms.com
gerald@fillmorefarms.com
kryskil@yahoo.com
FRAZNUT@sbcglobal.net
judith@fullbellyfarm.com
info@gibsonfarmsinc.com
banes(@®manzet.co
harman@sunvalleyorchards.com
dbarton@goldriverorchards.com

chris@greatpacificnutco.com
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Grower Direct Nut Company [ ] C & @ L:/ B info@gdnut.com
GSF Nut Company, LLC . @ @ f:: chris@gsfnut.com
Guerra Nut Shelling Company o @ Q é info@guerranut.com
Haleakala Walnut Shelling, Inc. @ @ :;) jeanne@haleakalawalnuts.com
Greggory Lamar Hart . greggoryhart@gmail.com
Kalkat Fruit & Nut Company . @ ravie(@kalkatpacking.com
Kozat LLC o koyzat@hotmail.com
Lomanto Nut Shelling +1(831) 637-5070
Manseena Orchards Partnership [ ] (530) 674-1340
Mariani Nut Company o © © @ & & +1(530) 662-3311
Mid Valley Nut Company o @ @ @ [j/‘ é sales@midvalleynut.com
Morada Nut Company o @ @ {:j walnuts@moradaproduce.com
Naraghi Farms, Inc. . @ miguel@naraghifarms.com
Northern California Nut Co. o northerncalinutco@gmail.com
Nutopia Foods LLC [ ] \] @ office@nutopiafoods.com
Nutri Nut . @ L:: é\ nutrinut97@aol.com
O-G Nut Company . @ info@ognut.com
Olam Farming Inc. . gurinder.singh@olamnet.com
Olson Trading Company, Inc. o james(@olsontradingcompany.com
Omega Walnut, Inc. o @ f:; jfox@omegawalnut.com
Oso Nut Company . @ @ @ osonutcompany@att.net
Patterson Nut Company, Inc. o kirk@pattersonnut.com
Pearl Crop, Inc. o @ @ 3 Ulash.Turkhan@pearlcrop.com
Pioneer Nut o f:: pioneerofcalifornia@gmail.com
Podesta Packing . fred@podestafarms.com
Poindexter Nut Company . @ @ i«) é mike@poindexternut.com
Prima Noce Packing, Inc. o @ @ \:7 é mikeg@pf-pv.com
Pristine Nuts Inc. o bharat.shah@gemcorp.in
Pusateri Nut Company . @ Cj/‘ pusaterinut@gmail.com
River Oak Orchards o @ {:3 chris@riveroakorchards.com
Round River Farm @ RoundRiverFarm@gmail.com
RPC Packing, Inc. o @ @ RPC(@RenegadePrune.com
Sacramento Packing, Inc. . @ @ {::‘ info@sacramentopacking.com
Sacramento Vly Walnut Grwrs LLC o @ :;’ info@sacvalleynut.com
Sanfilippo, John B. & Son o @ @ ;j o é bgreer@jbssinc.com
Santa Clara Nut Company o @ :;) santaclaranut(@aol.com
Shoei Foods USA, Inc. . @ @ f:; johng@shoeiusa.com
Star Nut Co. o info@starnutca.com
Stephens Ranch, Inc. o @ stephensranch@succeed.net
Sunrise Orchards o rajsunrise@hotmail.com
Super Squirrel Nut . ggarcia@supersquirrelnut.com
Sutter Buttes Mercantile LLC . mike@sbmercantile.net
Sutter Foods o ] @ ;j abhatti@sutterfoods.com
Turlock Walnut Company, Inc. o S kevin@turlockwalnutco.com
Vanella Farms . vanellafarms@aol.com
Wholesome Nut Company Inc. o linda@wholesomenutcompany.com
Wilbur Packing Company, Inc. o e @ # O B +1(530) 671-4911
Windswept Walnuts o sales@windsweptwalnuts.com



